Winmate R20L100-RKA2ML   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
9F,No. 111-6, Shing-De Rd., San-Chung City Taipei 241, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel:  +886-2-8511-0288
Fax: +886-2-8511-0211
Contact Us: sales@winmate.com.tw
Revised Date: 06-Jun-2019 V1.7
Winmate Communication Inc.

20.1 "
Military Grade Console Display
 » Ordering Information
Part Number Description
R20L100-RKA2ML/GS Anti-Reflective Glass (Default)
R20L100-RKA2ML/ITO ITO EMI shielding Glass *
R20L100-RKA2ML/ATR ELO 5 wired Resistive Touch Sensor (RS232 Interface)
R20L100-RKA2ML/ATR-ITO ELO 5 wired Resistive Touch with EMI Mesh Filter
 *To have MIL-STD-461E Compliance, it shall have EMI -ITO Glass or Touch with
EMI Mesh Filter
 » Accessories
Part Number
1. Military Grade 3 Pin Power Connector (conn. Type JY27466)  2 Meter
2. Military Display Quick Installation Guide (Paper)
3. Touch Driver CD (Optional)
4. DVI Shielding Cable 1.8 Meter
5. VGA Sheilding Cable 1.8 Meter
6. Touch RS232 Sheilding Cable 1.8 Meter (Optional)
7. RS232 Remote Control Sheilding Cable 1.8 Meter (Optional)
AC Power input DC 9~36V Power input
▪
LED Backlight Panel ▪
Winmate R20L100-RKA2ML   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/3
9F,No. 111-6, Shing-De Rd., San-Chung City Taipei 241, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel:  +886-2-8511-0288
Fax: +886-2-8511-0211